RRD
ROUND INSERT TYPE CUTTERS
VERSATILE PERFORMANCE AND LONG TOOL LIFE
B0
87
E
22
RRD

ce
To
ug
hn
es
s
4
RRD
RRD N
APMX DCX DC LF
DC
ON
M
S
CBDP DAH DCSFMS KWW L8 DCCB ZEFP
RRD050N-042A06R a 5 42 32 44 16 18 9 33 8.4 5.7 15 6 a 1 RDH / M / Z
1003M0RRD050N-052A07R a 5 52 42 50 22 20 11 44 10.4 6.3 18 7 a 1
RRD060N-042A05R a 6 42 30 42 16 18 9 33 8.4 5.7 15 5 a 1
RDH / M / Z
12T3M0
RRD060N-050A05R a 6 50 38 50 22 20 11 44 10.4 6.3 18 5 a 1
RRD060N-052A05R a 6 52 40 50 22 20 11 44 10.4 6.3 18 5 a 1
RRD060N-063A06R a 6 63 51 50 22 20 11 44 10.4 6.3 18 6 a 1
RRD080N-050A04R a 8 50 34 50 22 20 11 44 10.4 6.3 18 4 a 1
RDH / M / Z
1604M0
RRD080N-052A04R a 8 52 36 50 22 20 11 4 10.4 6.3 18 4 a 1
RRD080N-052A05R a 8 52 36 50 22 20 11 4 10.4 6.3 18 5 a 1
RRD080N-063A05R a 8 63 47 50 22 20 11 4 10.4 6.3 18 5 a 1
RRD080N-066A05R a 8 66 50 50 27 22 13.5 53 12.4 7.2 20 5 a 1
RRD080N-080A06R a 8 80 64 52 27 22 13.5 64 12.4 7.2 20 6 a 1
RRD080N-100A07R a 8 100 84 52 32 29 — 72 14.4 8 46 7 — 2
RRD080N-125B08R a 8 125 109 52 40 30 — 82 16.4 9 58 8 — 2
RRD080N-160C09R r 8 160 144 52 40 29 14 90 16.4 9 92 9 — 3
1/1
RR RR
1
2 3

160C09R
SPARE PARTS
Order number
Shim Shim screw Clamp screw Insert clamp screw Wrench
6
RRD
RRD P
APMX DCX DC LF
DC
ON
M
S
CBDP DAH DCSFMS KWW L8 DCCB
ZE
FP
RRD060P-050A05R a 6 50 38 50 22 20 11 44 10.4 6.3 18 5 a 1
RDH / M / Z
12T3M0E
RRD060P-052A05R a 6 52 40 50 22 20 11 44 10.4 6.3 18 5 a 1
RRD060P-063A06R a 6 63 51 50 22 20 11 44 10.4 6.3 18 6 a 1
RRD060P-066A06R a 6 66 54 52 27 22 13.5 53 12.4 7.2 20 6 a 1
RRD060P-080A07R a 6 80 68 50 27 22 13.5 64 12.4 7.2 20 7 a 1
RRD080P-050A04R a 8 50 34 50 22 20 11 44 10.4 6.3 18 4 a 1
RDH / M / Z
1604M0
RRD080P-063A05R a 8 63 47 50 22 20 11 44 10.4 6.3 18 5 a 1
RRD080P-066A05R a 8 66 50 50 27 22 13.5 53 12.4 7.2 20 5 a 1
RRD080P-080A06R a 8 80 64 52 27 22 13.5 64 12.4 7.2 20 6 a 1
RRD080P-100A07R a 8 100 84 52 32 29 — 72 14.4 8 46 7 — 2
RRD080P-125B08R a 8 125 109 52 40 30 — 82 16.4 9 58 8 — 2
RRD080P-160C09R a 8 160 144 52 40 29 14 90 16.4 9 92 9 — 3
1/1
RR RR
1
2 3

050A04R
8 KS-12 B-TS45 214 — TKY20F
063A05R
066A05R
080A06R
100A07R
125B08R
160C09R
Order number
Shim Shim screw Clamp screw Insert clamp screw Wrench
SPARE PARTS
8
RRD
RRD
APMX DCX DCONMS LF LU LH BD B2 BHTA ZEFP
RRD025R102S10Z a 2.5 10 10 75 — 23 — — 0.89 2 a 4
RDH / Z
0501M0RRD025R123S12Z a 2.5 12 12 75 — 23 11 — — 3 a 4
RRD025R154S16Z a 2.5 15 16 80 22 22.5 14 1.4 45 4 a 1
RRD035R122S10Z a 3.5 12 10 75 23 — 11 — — 2 a 3
RDH / M / Z
07T1M0
RRD035R122S12Z a 3.5 12 12 75 — 23 11 — — 2 a 4
RRD035R122S16Z r 3.5 12 16 88 15 18.4 11 4 8.37 2 a 2
RRD035R122S16ZL a 3.5 12 16 128 15 22.4 11 2.36 3.87 2 a 2
RRD035R122S16ZM a 3.5 12 16 109 15 22.4 11 2.36 3.87 2 a 2
RRD035R152S16Z r 3.5 15 16 88 18 27.6 14 1 6.52 2 a 2
RDH / M / Z
0702M0
RRD035R152S16ZM a 3.5 15 16 108 18 41.4 14 0.59 2.69 2 a 2
RRD035R152S20Z a 3.5 15 20 130 20 35.6 14 2.12 4.04 2 a 2
RRD035R152S20ZM a 3.5 15 20 150 20 41.7 14 1.64 2.9 2 a 2
RRD035R152S25Z r 3.5 15 25 176 20 36.8 14 2.64 3.8 2 a 2
RRD035R153S12Z r 3.5 15 12 75 17 — 12.8 — — 3 a 3 RDH / M / Z
07T1M0RRD035R153S16Z r 3.5 15 16 78 29.5 30 14 1.08 45 3 a 1
RRD050R202S20Z a 5 20 20 90 — 31 18 — — 2 a 4
RDH / M / Z
1003M0
RRD050R202S20ZM a 5 20 20 110 — 51 18 — — 2 a 4
RRD050R202S25Z a 5 20 25 136 68.5 69.5 18 2.13 45 2 a 1
RRD050R202S25ZL a 5 20 25 176 108.5 109.5 18 1.34 45 2 a 1
RRD050R202S25ZM a 5 20 25 156 88.5 89.5 18 1.64 45 2 a 1
1/1
RR RR
1 2
DC

153S16Z
RRD050R-
202S20Z
5 — — B-TS35 — TKY15F
202S20ZM
202S25Z
202S25ZL
202S25ZM
Order number
Shim Shim screw Clamp screw Insert clamp screw Wrench
SPARE PARTS
10
RRD
RRD
APMX DCX DCONMS LF LU LH BD B2 BHTA ZEFP
RRD035R122S16W a 3.5 12 16 88 15 18.4 11 4 8.37 2 a 2
RDH / M / Z
07T1M0RRD035R122S16WL a 3.5 12 16 128 15 22.4 11 2.36 3.87 2 a 2
RRD035R122S16WM r 3.5 12 16 108 15 22.4 11 2 3.87 2 a 2
RRD035R152S16W r 3.5 15 16 88 18 27.6 12.8 1 6.52 2 a 2
RDH / M / Z
0702M0
RRD035R152S16WM r 3.5 15 16 108 18 41.38 12.8 0.59 2.69 2 a 2
RRD035R152S20W r 3.5 15 20 130 20 35.58 12.8 2.12 4.04 2 a 2
RRD035R152S20WM r 3.5 15 20 150 20 41.7 12.8 1.64 2.9 2 a 2
RRD035R152S25W r 3.5 15 25 176 20 36.8 12.8 3.8 2.65 2 a 2
RRD035R153S16W r 3.5 15 16 78 28.4 29.5 12.8 1.08 45 3 a 1 RDH / M / Z  07T1M0
RRD050R202S20W a 5 20 20 90 — 31 18 — — 2 a 4
RDH / M / Z
1003M0
RRD050R202S20WM a 5 20 20 110 — 51 18 — — 2 a 4
RRD050R202S25W a 5 20 25 136 23 37 18 2.13 4.09 2 a 2
RRD050R202S25WL r 5 20 25 176 47.6 23 18 1.34 2.25 2 a 2
RRD050R202S25WM r 5 20 25 156 42.7 23 18 1.64 2.9 2 a 2
1/1
RR RR
1
2

153S16W TS253
RRD050R-
202S20W
5 — — B-TS35 — TKY15F
202S20WM
202S25W
202S25WL
202S25WM
Order number
Shim Shim screw Clamp screw Insert clamp screw Wrench
SPARE PARTS
12
RRD
RRD
APMX DCX DC OAL LF DCONMS DCSFMS CRKS H ZEFP
RRD025R102M5 r 2.5 10 5 35 20 5.5 9.9 M5 6 2 a
RDH / Z
0501M0
RRD025R123M8 a 2.5 12 7 38 20 8.5 13.5 M8 9 3 a
RRD025R154M8 a 2.5 15 10 38 20 8.5 13.5 M8 10 4 a
RRD025R205M10 a 2.5 20 15 44 25 10.5 18 M10 15 5 a
RRD035R122M8 a 3.5 12 5 46 28 8.5 13.5 M8 9 2 a
RDH / M / Z
07T1M0
RRD035R153M8 a 3.5 15 8 46 28 8.5 13.5 M8 10 3 a
RRD035R204M10 a 3.5 20 13 47 28 10.5 18 M10 15 4 a
RRD035R255M12 a 3.5 25 18 50 28 12.5 21 M12 17 5 a
RRD035R306M16 a 3.5 30 23 51 28 17 29 M16 22 6 a
RRD035R357M16 a 3.5 35 28 51 28 17 29 M16 22 7 a
RRD035R152M8 a 3.5 15 8 46 28 8.5 13.5 M8 10 2 a RDH / M / Z
0702M0RRD035R153M8X a 3.5 15 8 43 28 8.5 13.5 M8 10 3 a
RRD050R202M10 a 5 20 10 47 28 10.5 18 M10 15 2 a
RDH / M / Z
1003M0
RRD050R252M12 a 5 25 15 54 32 12.5 21 M12 17 2 a
RRD050R253M12 a 5 25 15 54 32 12.5 21 M12 17 3 a
RRD050R304M12 a 5 30 20 54 32 12.5 21 M12 17 4 a
RRD050R304M16 a 5 30 20 55 32 17 29 M16 22 4 a
RRD050R355M16 a 5 35 25 65 42 17 29 M16 22 5 a
RRD050R426M16 a 5 42 32 65 42 17 29 M16 22 6 a
RRD060R242M12 a 6 24 12 54 32 12.5 21 M12 17 2 a
RDH / M / Z
12T3M0
RRD060R353M16 a 6 35 23 65 42 17 29 M16 22 3 a
RRD060R354M16 a 6 35 23 65 42 17 29 M16 22 4 a
RRD060R424M16 a 6 42 30 55 32 17 29 M16 24 4 a
RRD060R425M16 a 6 42 30 65 42 17 29 M16 22 5 a
RRD080R322M16 a 8 32 16 65 42 17 29 M16 22 2 a RDH / M / Z  1604M0
1/1
RR RR
APMX
A

10
H
VP
05
HT
UT
i2
0T IC S
RDHX0501M0E H E 5 1.5
AN
IC S
15°
RDHX0501M0S H S 5 1.5
RDHX07T1M0E H E 7 1.98
RDHX07T1M0S H S 7 1.98
RDHX0702M0E H E 7 2.38
RDHX0702M0S H S 7 2.38
RDHX1003M0E H E 10 3.18
RDHX1003M0S H S 10 3.18
RDHX12T3M0E H E 12 3.97
RDHX12T3M0S H S 12 3.97
RDHX1604M0E H E 16 4.76
RDHX1604M0S H S 16 4.76
RDMX07T1M0E M E 7 1.98
RDMX07T1M0T M T 7 1.98
RDMX0702M0E M E 7 2.38
AN
IC S
15°
RDMX0702M0T M T 7 2.38
RDMX1003M0E M E 10 3.18
RDMX1003M0S M S 10 3.18
RDMX1003M0T M T 10 3.18
RDMX12T3M0E M E 12 3.97
RDMX12T3M0S M S 12 3.97
RDMX12T3M0T M T 12 3.97
RDMX1604M0E M E 16 4.76
RDMX1604M0S M S 16 4.76
RDMX1604M0T M T 16 4.76
RDZX0501M0E Z E 5 1.50
RDZX07T1M0E Z E 7 1.98
AN
IC S
15°
RDZX0702M0E Z E 7 2.38
RDZX1003M0E Z E 10 3.18
RDZX1003M0S Z S 10 3.18
RDZX12T3M0E Z E 12 3.97
RDZX12T3M0S Z S 12 3.97
RDZX1604M0E Z E 16 4.76
RDZX1604M0S Z S 16 4.76
1/1
IC: ±0.013 mm  S: ±0.025 mm
IC: ±0.05-±0.15 mm  S: ±0.15 mm
IC: ±0.025 mm  S: ±0.025 mm